SPRING OFFSHORE SCHEDULE 2025

Trip Name Boat Depart Return Fare Pax

2 Day Deepwater Tile LTD Starship  |Tues April 15 at 6PM Fri April 18 at 1AM $750 28
Gulf of Maine Haddock/Pollock/Redfish LTD Starship [Mon April 21 at 5PM Thurs April 24 at 2AM S675 35
2 Day Tile/Cod/Pollock Wreck LTD Starship |Fri April 25 at 6PM Mon April 28 at 3AM S800 28
2 Day Tile Extended LTD Starship |Fri May 2 at 6PM Mon May 5 at 3AM S800 28
2 Day Deep Water Exploratory ULTRA LTD Starship |Thurs May 8 at 6PM Sun May 11 at 9AM $900 26
38 Hour Tile/Hake Express LTD Starship |Fri May 16 at 6PM Sun May 18 at 8AM $625 30
2 Day Tile/Pollock/Cod ULTRA LTD Starship |Mon May 19 at 6PM Thurs May 22 at 4AM $S900 26
31 Hour Nantucket Fluke Sleigh Ride LTD Starship |Tues May 27 at 8PM Thurs May 29 at 3AM S550 30
2 Day Tile/Nantucket Fluke LTD Starship  |Thurs May 29 at 6PM SunJune 1 at 1AM $700 28
2 Day Deep Tile/1 Day Nantucket Fluke ULTRA LTD Starship  |SunJune 1 at 6PM Wed June 4 at 11PM $1,100 26
31 Hour Nantucket Fluke Sleigh Ride LTD Starship  |FriJune 6 at 8PM Sun June 8 at 3AM S550 30
Captain's Choice ULTRA ULTRA LTD Starship  [SunJune 8 at 10AM Thurs June 12 at 6AM $2,000 15
Jig-A-Holics Starship [Mon June 16 at 10AM Fri June 20 at 6AM N/A N/A

Captain's Choice TNT ULTRA ULTRA LTD Starship  |SunJune 22 at 2PM Thurs June 26 at 6AM $2,000 15
Kaminski Trip Starship  |Sun June 29 at 10AM Thurs July 3 at 6AM N/A N/A

FALL OFFSHORE SCHEDULE 2025

Trip Name Boat Depart Return Fare Pax

3 Day TNTLTD Star Mon Sept 1 at 7PM Thurs Sept 4 at 7PM $900 20
60 Hour Tuna/Mahi LTD Star Tues Sept 9 at 6AM Thurs Sept 11 at 6PM S650 22
3 Day TNTLTD Star Mon Sept 15 at 7PM Thurs Sept 18 at 7PM S900 20
60 Hour Tuna/Mahi LTD Star Tues Sept 23 at 6AM Thurs Sept 25 at 6PM $650 22
3 Day TNT ULTRALTD Star Mon Sept 29 at 7PM Thurs Oct 2 at 7PM $1,000 18
60 Hour Tuna/Mahi LTD Star Tues Oct 7 at 6AM Thurs Oct 9 at 6PM S650 22
60 Hour Tuna/Mahi LTD Star Tues Oct 14 at 6AM Thurs Oct 16 at 6PM S650 22
60 Hour Tuna/Mahi LTD Star Fri Oct 17 at 6AM Sun Oct 19 at 6PM S650 22
George's Bank Cod/East End Sea Bass LTD Star Mon Oct 20 at 7PM Wed Oct 22 at 5PM S650 30




